
S O U T H  E S S E X  C O L L E G E

ACADEMY OF
HAIR, BEAUTY & 
MEDIA MAKE-UP

PRICE LIST



Treatments are available throughout the academic year and 
clients must be a minimum of 16 years old.

Please be aware certain treatments are only available on 
set days and times due to the students' timetable. All services 
are carried out at the Lecturer's discretion, which may be 
dependent upon the ability of the student and the time 
available.

To avoid disruption to students' learning 24 hours notice is 
required for cancellations.

Whilst our students are under professional supervision and 
every effort is taken to meet your requirements, results may vary 
and may not always meet your expectations. This is reflected in 
our pricing structure as we are a training college.

IMPORTANT NOTICE
An allergy test must be carried out at least 48 hours prior to 
any tinting, perming or lash extensions treatments.
Patch tests are required 48 hours prior to treatment for any 
colouring or perming treatments. All perms/colours include cut 
& blowdry or set, only if there is time within the class.



BEAUTY TREATMENTS



BEAUTY

MANICURES
To treat the hands and cuticles

Mini Manicure
(30 mins, no cuticle work)
Manicure
(with colour of your choice)
Deluxe Manicure
(inc. paraffin wax or hand mask 
with mitts)
2 Week Gel Polish
Removal

PEDICURE
To soothe and soften hard 
working feet.

Mini Pedicure
(30 mins, no cuticle work)
Pedicure
(with colour of your choice)
Deluxe Pedicure
(inc. paraffin wax or foot mask 
with booties)

BODY TANNING
The safest way to achieve an 
even, natural looking tan.

Manual (Lotion) Tanning
Spray Tanning

£5.00

£7.00

£10.00

£5.00
£3.00

£7.00

£10.00

£12.00

£10.00
£8.00

MAKE-UP
Leave the salon looking 
and feeling your best with 
a professional make-up 
application

Make-up
Camouflage Make-up

MASSAGE
Swedish massage can calm, 
increase circulation and give 
that wonderful sense of well 
being that comes from stress 
reduction

Back, Shoulder & Neck
60 Minute Full Body
Full Body - Scalp & Face  
(75 mins)
Head Massage
Add aroma oil to any 
massage

£4.00
£POR

£8.00
£12.00

£15.00

£10.00

£2.00



BEAUTY

SPECIALISED ELECTRICAL 
TREATMENTS
To treat specific concerns

FARADIC
A firming and toning treatment to 
help improve muscle tone on face 
and body.

HIGH FREQUENCY
A treatment to help with acne, 
enlarged pores, reduces fine lines 
and wrinkles, decongest the skin, 
reducing puffy eyes and dark 
circles.

GALVANIC
This facial helps to detox the skin, 
improve circulation and oxygen 
levels. It helps with the elasticity 
and hydration of the skin, giving it 
a glow.

VACUUM SUCTION
This helps to improve circulation 
and removal of toxins from the skin 
as it increases lymphatic drainage 
(removal of waste products). A very 
relaxing treatment.

NON-SURGICAL TREATMENT
A muscle toning facial helps to lift 
and tone the muscles, reducing fine 
lines and wrinkles.

DERMABRASION
A skin-resurfacing procedure to 
help exfoliate the skin which helps 
with fine lines and acne scars.

Body Treatment

60 Minute Facial Treatment

Non-surgical facelift
(To help lift and tone facial 
muscles)

Microdermabrasion
(To help resurface the skin, helps 
with fine lines and scarring)

£13.00

£13.00

£18.00

£18.00



BEAUTY

SKIN SPECIFIC FACIALS
Hands-on facial to treat the 
skin at the deepest level. Your 
therapist will analyse your skin 
and customise your treatment 
using the skin care range.

Mini Facial
(30 mins, inc. cleanse, skin 
analysis, mask & hand massage)
Full Facial (60 mins)

PERFECT EYE TREATMENTS
Eyebrow Shape
Eyelash Tint
(Patch test needed)
Eyebrow Tint
(Patch test needed)
Lash & Brow Tint
(Patch test needed)
Eyelash Perming
(Patch test needed)
Individual Lash Inserts
Classic Lashes
(Please allow 2 hours for this 
treatment, patch test needed)
Infills
(Per 30 minute appointment)

£10.00
£12.00
£5.00

£6.00
£4.00

£3.00

£12.00

£15.00

£10.00£10.00

£8.00£8.00

SPA TREATMENTS
(Subject to availability)

This includes an invigorating 
body exfoliation, sauna, steam 
or jacuzzi followed by a body 
wrap or mask. 

Spa Treatment
Sauna, Steam or Jacuzzi Spa 
Treatment
Hot Stone Massage
Floatation Experience 
(Thurrock Campus only)

WAXING
The wax is applied warm,  
then gently removed leaving 
the skin feeling smooth and 
hair free.

Full Leg & Bikini Line
Full Leg
Half Leg
Under Arm 
Bikini Line
Upper Lip 
Eyebrow 
Chin 

£18.00

£5.00

£11.00

£12.00

£14.00
£11.00
£7.50
£5.00
£6.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



HAIR TREATMENTS



HAIR

REGULAR MAINTENANCE
Shampoo & Set
Blowdry 
Cut only
Shampoo & Cut
Shampoo, Cut & Blowdry (or set)
Restyle & Blowdry (or set)

PERMING
Get luxurious curls produced 
with top quality professional 
products
Short Hair

Long Hair (below shoulders)

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.50
£8.00

£9.00

from
£18.00
from
£25.00

COLOURING
A range of exciting colours

Roots only (up to 30ml)

Roots with refreshing (up to 45ml)

Full Head (short) (up to 60ml)

Full Head (long) (up to 120ml)

from
£16.00

from
£18.00

from
£23.00

from
£26.00



HAIR

SEMI-PERMANENT COLOUR 
Choose from our complete 
fashion range & change when 
the mood suits you!

Semi-permanent colour (per bottle)

Fashion Crazy Colour 
Vibrant semi-permanent colours

QUASI-COLOUR
Short Hair (up to 30ml)

Long Hair (up to 30ml)

BLEACHING
Roots 

Full Head

Plus Toner/Semi

from
£10.00

£10.00

from
£15.00

from
£20.00

from
£15.00

from
£15.00

£6.00-
£10.00

HIGHLIGHTS/LOWLIGHTS
Add interest to your natural 
colour

Bleach Cap - Short Hair 
(up to 30ml)

Tint Cap - Short Hair (up to 30ml)

WOVEN (1/2 HEAD)
Short Hair

Long Hair (below shoulders)

T-SECTION HIGHLIGHTS
Short Hair

Long Hair (below shoulders)

Full head Balayage

Ombre

from
£15.00

from
£16.00

from
£20.00

from
£25.00

from
£25.00

from
£28.00

from
£25.00

from
£25.00



HAIR

COLOUR CORRECTION
Colour Correction (consultation 
needed)
Balayage 

Ombre

INTENSIVE CONDITIONING 
STEAM TREATMENT
Intensive Conditioning Steam 
Treatment (with scalp massage)
Intensive Conditioning Steam 
Treatment (with cut and finish)

£25.00-
£50.00
£20.00-
£40.00

£20.00-
£40.00

£6.00

£10.00

SPECIAL OCCASION
Plaiting - Single Braid 
Long Hair Up

£2.50
£5.00



BARBERING

BARBERING
Cut
Shampoo & Cut 
Shampoo & Cut & Dry
Shampoo & Dry
Scalp Treatment
Beard Trim
Hot Towel Shave
Colouring available (for prices 
please refer to the Hair prices)

£2.00
£4.00
£5.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£4.00



For more information or to book an appointment contact:
SOUTHEND

hairandbeautysouthendappointments@southessex.ac.uk
THURROCK

hairandbeautythurrockappointments@southessex.ac.uk

Academy of Hair, Beauty and Media Make-Up

Southend Campus
Luker Road

Southend-on-Sea
Essex

SS1 1ND
01702 220667

Thurrock Campus
High Street

Grays
RM17 6TF

01375 362646

All prices are subject to change, prices are correct at the time of 
printing, Services and prices may vary between the Southend 

and Thurrock campuses. South Essex College staff and students 
receive 10% discount on all services, please bring ID badge.
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